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AGINCOURT To PORT PERRY CENTURY 168 km
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Agincourt to Port Perry Century 168 km Toronto Bicycling Network INC. (TBN)

0. N Start of route 0.0 0.1
1. <« L onto Grangeway 0.1 0.2
2. - Ronto Progress 0.3 3.1
3. t  Continue onto Malvern 34 0.6
4, - R onto McLevin 4.0 1.1
5. - R onto Tapscott Rd 5.1 0.7
6. t  Continue onto Sewells 5.8 2.3
7. <« L onto Morningview 8.2 0.3
Trail
- R onto Old Finch Ave 8.4 0.3
t  Continue onto Sewells 8.7 2.8
Rd
10. - Ronto Steeles Ave E 11.5 0.8
11. <« L onto Reesor Rd 12.3 6.1
12. - Ronto 16th Ave/York 18.4 1.8
73
13. « LontoYork 30 20.3 1.2
14. - Ronto Concession Rd 21.5 14.6
7
15. <« L onto Regional Rd 23 36.1 16.7
36.1 kilometers. +227/-186 meters
32. <« L onto Regional Rd 96.2 15.0
23/Lakeridge Rd
33. - Ronto Durham 47 1112 25
34. [O OPTIONAL break at 113.8 0.1
Mac's Milk or Coffee
Time
35. t  Continue onto Brock St 113.8 1.9
W/Durham Rd 8
36. t At the roundabout, 115.7 10.1
continue straight onto
Durham Rd 8
37. <« L ontoDurham 30 125.8 57
38. [0 Summitthe highest 1316 1.6
peak on this trip.
39. - Ronto Bloomington 133.1 23
Rd/York 40
40. <« L onto 9th Line/York 69 135.4 4.0
41. - R onto Rupert Ave 139.4 1.3
42. <« L onto Sandale Rd 140.7 0.1
43. & FOOD BREAK ateither 140.8 0.1
Tim Hortons or Harveys
44, < L onto Main St/Reg Rd 1408 04
14

50.3 kilometers. +412/-447 meters

Toronto
bicycling
Network

16. - RontoReach 528 11.2
St/Durham Rd 8
17. - Ronto Old Simcoe Rd 64.0 1.0
18. <« L onto MacDonald St 64.9 0.7
19. t  Continue onto North St 65.6 0.4
20. - RontoWater St 66.1 0.2
21. & LUNCH at HARP & 66.3 0.0
WHYLIE'S CANADIAN
GRILL HOUSE
22. - Ronto Mary St 66.3 0.5
23. - Ronto Simcoe 66.8 26
St/Regional Rd 2
24. < L onto Scugog Line 8 69.3 0.1
25. - Ronto Old Simcoe Rd 69.5 8.7
26. - Ronto Durham Rd 6 78.2 0.1
27. <« L onto Old Simcoe Rd 78.3 1.5
28. <« Lonto1Line 79.7 0.1
29. - Ronto Side Rd 18 79.8 7.2
30. <« LontoConcessionRd6 87.0 3.6
31. t  Continue onto River 90.6 5.6
St/Regional Rd 10
54.5 kilometers. +312/-327 meters
45. - Ronto Mostar St 1413 0.8
46. <« L onto Hoover Park Dr 1420 0.6
47. - Ronto9th Line/York 69 142.6 11.1
48. t Continue onto Box 153.7 1.2
Grove Bypass
49. - RtostayonBox Grove 155.0 1.2
Bypass
50. 1t Continue onto 9th Line 156.2 0.7
51. - Ronto Steeles Ave E 156.8 0.5
52. < L onto Staines Rd 157.3 25
53. - Rtostayon StainesRd 159.8 0.5
54. t  Continue onto Finch 160.3 0.7
55. < L onto Neilson Rd 161.0 1.0
56. - Ronto McLevin 162.0 1.7
57. < L onto Malvern 163.7 0.6
58. t Continue onto Progress 164.3 3.1
59. « L onto Grangeway 1674 0.2
60. - Ronto Bushby 1676 0.1
61. M End of route 167.7 0.0

26.9 kilometers. +51/-144 meters




